**Public Disclosure Form** 



	Sale	64,000	\$0.2400	321,848,000	74.5019%
	Sale	32,000	\$0.2400	321,816,000	74.4944%
	Sale	80,000	\$0.2310	321,736,000	74.4759%
	Sale	8,000	\$0.2220	321,728,000	74.4741%
	Sale	8,000	\$0.2210	321,720,000	74.4722%
	Sale	8,000	\$0.2210	321,712,000	74.4704%
	Sale	48,000	\$0.2220	321,664,000	74.4593%
	Sale	16,000	\$0.2235	321,648,000	74.4556%
	Sale	16,000	\$0.2250	321,632,000	74.4519%
	Sale	40,000	\$0.2270	321,592,000	74.4426%



